Cayman Islands Judiciary

Magistrate McFarlane
Aston Rutty Civic Centre
Thursday, May 30, 2024
10:00 am

Ebanks Alvarez, Bonny Claude

Cayman Brac Traffic Mention

BT00074/2024

BT00074/2024

BT00074/2024

BT00074/2024

Driving without insurance
Using a vehicle with expired registration

Using vehicle without a certificate of roadworthiness

Fail comply signals/directions from officer/traffic
warden

Rodriguez Goff, Francisca

Cayman Brac Traffic New

BT00083/2024

BT00083/2024

BT00083/2024

Driving without insurance
Using a vehicle with expired registration

Using vehicle without a certificate of roadworthiness

Cayman Brac Traffic Sentencing

Hurlston, Monica Marie BT00182/2023 Permitting the use of a vehicle without insurance
BT00182/2023 Being an accessory to a person driving a vehicle on a
road without being qualifi
Scott Jr., Terry (Tito) Carson BT00075/2024

Dangerous Driving (Speed)
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